
Jugador Licencia Hcp-AqC Clasificado

ARGUESO CHAMORRO,EUGENIO 1116467399 26,1 Hándicap

MADRAZO FERNANDEZ, JORGE 1110090619 19,6 Hándicap

ARROYO ROZAS, JOSE JAVIER 1101112063 3,9 Scratch

BAUTISTA ROSETE, GUILLERMO 1101220999 2,5 Scratch

PELLON FERNANDEZ-FONTECHA,JUAN 1101068382 4,8 Clientes Audi

LARRAZABAL AGUERREVERE,GUSTAVO 1101023348 4,8 Clientes Audi

Real Golf de Pedreña
Parejas Clasificadas



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 1116467399 ARGUESO CHAMORRO,EUGENIO 26,1 M 4 28 41

1110090619 MADRAZO FERNANDEZ, JORGE 19,6 M 4

2 1101163622 PEREDA GUTIERREZ, JESUS 25,2 M 4 24 38

1101102067 BADA CAYUELA,ANTONIO 14,3 M 3

1100414850 QUINTANA DE LA SIERRA, TERESA 27,7 F 5 28 38

1116910646 ALEN GARCIA-BERMEJO, ALEJANDRO 20,3 M 4

4 1101140623 PIÑEIRO DIEGO, ANTONIO 13,8 M 3 14 37

1101205285 VAZQUEZ CABEZUDO, EDUARDO 8,5 M 2

1101278565 REVENGA NIETO, LUIS 8,9 M 2 19 37

1101918862 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO 24,9 M 5

1102069546 TERAN GUTIERREZ, LARA 20 F 4 22 37

1101426071 GOMEZ LAVIN, MARTA 16,5 F 3

7 1101112063 ARROYO ROZAS, JOSE JAVIER 3,9 M 1 4 36

1101220999 BAUTISTA ROSETE, GUILLERMO 2,5 M 1

1101068382 PELLON FERNANDEZ-FONTECHA,JUAN 4,8 M 2 6 36

1101023348 LARRAZABAL AGUERREVERE,GUSTAVO 4,8 M 2

1101153768 LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ, ORENCIO 11,1 M 2 13 36

1101038220 CABARGA DEL BARRIO, SERGIO 9,3 M 2

1109098720 AJA FERNANDEZ,ALEJANDRO 13,3 M 3 19 36

1109883933 LOPEZ HONTAÑON, JOSE CARLOS 16,4 M 3

1101183287 GIL ELIZALDE,CESAR 16,8 M 3 22 36

1101139579 PORTILLO ONTAÑON, PEDRO 18,6 M 4

12 1101264910 DIEGO DE LA DEHESA, PEDRO 6,8 M 2 12 34

1101769667 SANCHEZ-PEGO LAMELAS,ALVARO 13,4 M 3

1106156830 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO 4 M 1 13 34

1106918234 LOPEZ LIAÑO, ANGEL 18,5 M 4

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP



1101233833 SEBRANGO CAMPO,FRANCISCO 22,9 M 4 22 34

CM02079769 HAZAS GUERRA, CARLOS 14,5 M 3

15 1101060951 MARTINEZ DE LAFUENTE, FERNANDO 6,4 M 2 10 33

1101317535 DE LECEA GRAVALOS, FRANCISCO JAVIER 9,9 M 2

1101410555 DE LA SIERRA BENITO, FERNANDO 9,9 M 2 14 33

1101059305 SIERRA BENITO, IGNACIO 12 M 3

1101038460 TERAN OCEJA, MANUEL 16,1 M 3 22 33

1101153560 GUTIERREZ FUENTE, ROSA 20,5 F 4

1101403265 RABAGO TEJA, RICARDO 20 M 4 26 33

1101166916 HERMOSA DE LA LLAMA, MARIA 22,2 F 4

19 VB02195939 CHAPERO PERAL, JOSE LUIS 8,2 M 2 11 32

1101749062 DE LOS ARCOS SOLAS, ANGEL 9,4 M 2

20 1101206501 FERNANDEZ-ORUÑA ITURBE, MIGUEL 18,5 M 4 26 31

1101152703 MUÑOZ PEREZ, LUIS IGNACIO 22,6 M 4

1101107082 LAREDO HERREROS, GASPAR ROBERTO   22,4 M 4 29 31

1101107081 ALCAZAR BENOT, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES  24,9 F 4

22 1101248764 DOMENECH FIGUERAS, MARIA 16 F 3 20 30

VB02209815 DELCLAUX REAL DE ASUA, ISABEL 17,2 F 3

23 1101005805 MAZARRASA LORING, AGUSTIN 3,9 M 1 8 29

1101278554 MARIN RIANO, ANTONIO 10,1 M 2

1101079826 SERRANO OCEJA, IVAN 10,3 M 2 12 29

1101250181 GONZALEZ MAESTRO, JAVIER 9,2 M 2

1101198013 TOMEY GOMEZ,PEDRO 21,2 M 4 25 29

VB02003410 FERNANDEZ DE GAMBOA AROCENA,LUIS 18 M 3

26 1101068086 VALERO ARTOLA, CARLOS 14 M 3 14 28

1101099754 BUSTAMANTE CABRERO, JOAQUIN 9,6 M 2

1101064850 FERNANDEZ JOVE, JOSE ANTONIO 25,2 M 4 18 28

1101070264 VILLALBA ARAMBURU,ALFREDO 7,4 M 2



1109278633 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, ROBERTO 15 M 3 21 28

1100811833 NAVARRO BERIAN, PABLO 18,3 M 3

29 1113264917 MIGUEL GARCIA, JUAN DE 18,8 M 4 18 27

1101943388 DE PIERO BELMONTE, GUILLERMO 11,2 M 2

1101155489 QUESADA SUESCUN,JAVIER 12,3 M 3 19 27

VB04187737 LUIS OLLOGUI, CORAL DE 19,8 F 4

1101321339 CARNICERO SANTIAGO, CARMEN MARIA 26,5 F 5 33 27

1101321340 ORTIZ-VIGON MARTINEZ-LEJARZA, JOSE RAMON27,1 M 5

32 1101206498 TERAN ALONSO, ALICIA 22,3 F 4 18 20

CM11152452 GONZALEZ CARRILES, CARLA   9,3 F 2



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 1101112063 ARROYO ROZAS, JOSE JAVIER 3,9 M 1 4 32

1101220999 BAUTISTA ROSETE, GUILLERMO 2,5 M 1

2 1101068382 PELLON FERNANDEZ-FONTECHA,JUAN 4,8 M 2 6 30

1101023348 LARRAZABAL AGUERREVERE,GUSTAVO 4,8 M 2

3 1101140623 PIÑEIRO DIEGO, ANTONIO 13,8 M 3 14 23

1101205285 VAZQUEZ CABEZUDO, EDUARDO 8,5 M 2

1101153768 LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ, ORENCIO 11,1 M 2 13 23

1101038220 CABARGA DEL BARRIO, SERGIO 9,3 M 2

1101264910 DIEGO DE LA DEHESA, PEDRO 6,8 M 2 12 23

1101769667 SANCHEZ-PEGO LAMELAS,ALVARO 13,4 M 3

1101060951 MARTINEZ DE LAFUENTE, FERNANDO 6,4 M 2 10 23

1101317535 DE LECEA GRAVALOS, FRANCISCO JAVIER 9,9 M 2

7 1106156830 DIAZ FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO 4 M 1 13 22

1106918234 LOPEZ LIAÑO, ANGEL 18,5 M 4

VB02195939 CHAPERO PERAL, JOSE LUIS 8,2 M 2 11 22

1101749062 DE LOS ARCOS SOLAS, ANGEL 9,4 M 2

9 1101005805 MAZARRASA LORING, AGUSTIN 3,9 M 1 8 21

1101278554 MARIN RIANO, ANTONIO 10,1 M 2

10 1109098720 AJA FERNANDEZ,ALEJANDRO 13,3 M 3 19 20

1109883933 LOPEZ HONTAÑON, JOSE CARLOS 16,4 M 3

1101410555 DE LA SIERRA BENITO, FERNANDO 9,9 M 2 14 20

1101059305 SIERRA BENITO, IGNACIO 12 M 3

12 1101278565 REVENGA NIETO, LUIS 8,9 M 2 19 19

1101918862 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, SANTIAGO 24,9 M 5

13 1101079826 SERRANO OCEJA, IVAN 10,3 M 2 12 17

1101250181 GONZALEZ MAESTRO, JAVIER 9,2 M 2

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH



14 1101163622 PEREDA GUTIERREZ, JESUS 25,2 M 4 24 16

1101102067 BADA CAYUELA,ANTONIO 14,3 M 3

1101183287 GIL ELIZALDE,CESAR 16,8 M 3 22 16

1101139579 PORTILLO ONTAÑON, PEDRO 18,6 M 4

1101068086 VALERO ARTOLA, CARLOS 14 M 3 14 16

1101099754 BUSTAMANTE CABRERO, JOAQUIN 9,6 M 2

17 1116467399 ARGUESO CHAMORRO,EUGENIO 26,1 M 4 28 15

1110090619 MADRAZO FERNANDEZ, JORGE 19,6 M 4

1102069546 TERAN GUTIERREZ, LARA 20 F 4 22 15

1101426071 GOMEZ LAVIN, MARTA 16,5 F 3

19 1109278633 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, ROBERTO 15 M 3 21 14

1100811833 NAVARRO BERIAN, PABLO 18,3 M 3

20 1101403265 RABAGO TEJA, RICARDO 20 M 4 26 13

1101166916 HERMOSA DE LA LLAMA, MARIA 22,2 F 4

1101233833 SEBRANGO CAMPO,FRANCISCO 22,9 M 4 22 13

CM02079769 HAZAS GUERRA, CARLOS 14,5 M 3

1101248764 DOMENECH FIGUERAS, MARIA 16 F 3 20 13

VB02209815 DELCLAUX REAL DE ASUA, ISABEL 17,2 F 3

23 1113264917 MIGUEL GARCIA, JUAN DE 18,8 M 4 18 12

1101943388 DE PIERO BELMONTE, GUILLERMO 11,2 M 2

24 1100414850 QUINTANA DE LA SIERRA, TERESA 27,7 F 5 28 11

1116910646 ALEN GARCIA-BERMEJO, ALEJANDRO 20,3 M 4

1101038460 TERAN OCEJA, MANUEL 16,1 M 3 22 11

1101153560 GUTIERREZ FUENTE, ROSA 20,5 F 4

1101155489 QUESADA SUESCUN,JAVIER 12,3 M 3 19 11

VB04187737 LUIS OLLOGUI, CORAL DE 19,8 F 4

1101064850 FERNANDEZ JOVE, JOSE ANTONIO 25,2 M 4 18 11

1101070264 VILLALBA ARAMBURU,ALFREDO 7,4 M 2



28 1101107082 LAREDO HERREROS, GASPAR ROBERTO   22,4 M 4 29 9

1101107081 ALCAZAR BENOT, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES  24,9 F 4

1101206501 FERNANDEZ-ORUÑA ITURBE, MIGUEL 18,5 M 4 26 9

1101152703 MUÑOZ PEREZ, LUIS IGNACIO 22,6 M 4

30 1101321339 CARNICERO SANTIAGO, CARMEN MARIA 26,5 F 5 33 8

1101321340 ORTIZ-VIGON MARTINEZ-LEJARZA, JOSE RAMON27,1 M 5

1101198013 TOMEY GOMEZ,PEDRO 21,2 M 4 25 8

VB02003410 FERNANDEZ DE GAMBOA AROCENA,LUIS 18 M 3

32 1101206498 TERAN ALONSO, ALICIA 22,3 F 4 18 6

CM11152452 GONZALEZ CARRILES, CARLA   9,3 F 2


